oO~NO O WNLPE

Resultatlista

Kretsbanskjutning Hatunaleken 21/4-2007

Vapengrupp A (29)

Jan Arnlund

Magnus Andersson

Anders Atterberg
Arne Betzén
Samuel Blomqvist
Thomas Baverlid
Torbjérn Wulff
Seppo Hakola

Thomas Svensson

Jorgen Bergh
Benny Bostedt
Johan Enkvist
Arturo Miranda
Lars Lindgren
Per Isacsson
Mihai Saulescu
Anders Oberg
Tore Randin
Hans Ehn

Lars Oberg
Ted Domadej
Micke Grundberg
Johan Hogfeldt
Wille Birksten
Bjorn Collborg
Mikael Hedlund
Kenneth Jarf
John Svensk
Johan Lewin

Vapengrupp B

Tommy Mellberg
Samuel Blomqvist
Tobias Larsson
Anders Atterberg

Anders Danielsson

Seppo Hakola

Magnus Andersson
Lennart Rehnstrém

Lars Lindgren
Lars-Erik Myrberg
Johan Carlsson
Joérgen Bergh
Johan Enkvist
Fredrik Karrfalk
Sussane Larsson
Matti Henriksson
Jonas Olsson
Ted Domadej
Jan-Ake Tiderman
Ake Séderberg
Jan Wedlund

Malarhojdens Ps
Hatuna Pssk

Osseby Pk
Ballongbergets Skf
F4 Skf

Upplands Vasby Psk
LME Pk

Pk Ena

LME Pk

Osseby Pk
Nynashamns APK
Hatuna Pssk
Malarhojdens Ps
Kallhalls Pk
Upplands Vasby Psk
Elitskytteséllskapet
SAPK
Ballongbergets Skf
SAPK

SAPK

Lovsta Skf

Upplands Vasby Psk
Katarina Psf

Lidingd

SAPK

Lunda

Upplands Vasby Psk
Lovsta Skf

Hatuna Pssk

(21)

SAPK

F4 Skf

Atlas Copco Pk
Osseby Pk
Rosersberg Pk

Pk Ena

Hatuna Pssk
Upplands Vasby Psk
Kallhalls Pk
Nynashamns APK
Tyreso Skf
Osseby Pk

Hatuna Pssk
Hatuna Pssk
Katarina Psf

LME Pk
Nynashamns APK
Lovsta Skf
Securitas Psk
Lovsta Skf

LME Pk

49
44
46
48
47
47
47
44
47
44
44
39
45
41
44
44
46
39
41
42
39
31
39
37
35
38
41
35
14

48
47
49
49
47
49
45
45
47
46
45
45
47
45
44
41
38
39
45
44
39

46
47
46
45
49
45
47
45
44
44
46
42
39
45
42
42
40
42
42
45
40
46
41
44
37
36
34
30
32

49
45
46
46
46
45
49
46
46
45
46
46
44
45
46
43
43
42
39
38
35

48
44
47
46
46
47
45
44
46
47
45
47
47
41
43
47
40
48
43
40
46
39
40
40
35
38
28
27
38

50
48
48
47
46
44
47
46
46
47
46
43
45
46
43
46
44
45
34
37
28

4
43
48
44
46
47
48
47
48
44
45
45
49
45
43
42
42
44
42
45
41
45
43
42
40
38
36
29
33
21

49
48
48
46
47
44
47
46
42
44
46
46
44
47
46
47
47
44
42
30
39

5
46
48
48
46
45
45
46
42
47
48
43
46
46
47
45
40
43
35
40
44
36
44
41
35
37
35
32
28
26

49
48
48
46
46
48
44
47
46
45
45
46
46
45
45
43
44
36
42
43
24

6
47
47
47
47
44
44
43
49
44
42
46
45
45
49
48
42
43
48
43
42
43
41
36
39
39
35
30
36
36

6
47
48
45
48
47
48
46
47
47
47
46
47
46
44
46
45
44
39
35
42
39

Sum
279
278
278
278
278
276
275
272
272
270
269
268
267
266
264
257
256
254
254
254
249
244
239
235
221
218
194
189
167

Sum
292
284
284
282
279
278
278
277
274
274
274
273
272
272
270
265
260
245
237
234
204

Std

numunuununm

Std

numunuwm
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Vapengrupp C (72)

Tommy Mellberg

Lennart Rehnstrom

Kjell Sundell

Joel Ingo

Seppo Hakola
Tobias Larsson
Per Starell
Samuel Blomqvist

Thomas Svensson

Benny Bostedt
Lars-Erik Myrberg
Jan Arnlund
Johan Enkvist

Anne Mari Virtanen

Mihai Saulescu
Arturo Miranda
Arne Betzén
Fredrik Karrfalk
André Starell

Joakim Vesterholm
Anders Danielsson

Lars Lindgren
Johan Hogfeldt
Per Bjurneliuz
Jorgen Bergh
Marten Hedberg

Magnus Andersson

Mikael Hedlund
Jonas Olsson
Bengt Hall

Ted Domadej
Marina Loginova
Mats Andersson
Alexander Wendel
Goran Berglund
Rolf Siljestrand
Anders Oberg
Bosko Nedeljkov
Gert Bjornberg
Sussane Larsson
Ognjen Sredojevic
Hans Ehn
Torbjérn Wulff
Lars Oberg

Per Isacsson
Matti Henriksson
Alf Lundgren
Anders Atterberg
Kjell Eriksson

Ulf Hansson
Erika Buckard
Johan Carlsson
Johan Burdal
Jan Ghobé
Zeljko Muzinic
Wille Birksten
Bjorn Collborg
Kenneth Jarf

SAPK

Upplands Vasby Psk
Hatuna Pssk
Hatuna Pssk

Pk Ena

Atlas Copco Pk
Bromma Pk

F4 Skf

LME Pk
Nynashamns APK
Nynashamns APK
Malarhéjdens Ps
Hatuna Pssk
Katarina Psf
Elitskytteséllskapet
Malarhojdens Ps
Ballongbergets Skf
Hatuna Pssk
Bromma Pk
Hatuna Pssk
Rosersberg Pk
Kallhalls Pk
Katarina Psf
Malarhéjdens Ps
Osseby Pk
Upplands Vasby Psk
Hatuna Pssk
Lunda
Nynashamns APK
Hatuna Pssk
Lovsta Skf

Borgens Sg

LME Pk

Borgens Sg

LME Pk

Hatuna Pssk

SAPK

Borgens Sg

Hatuna Pssk
Katarina Psf
Borgens Sg

SAPK

LME Pk

SAPK

Upplands Vasby Psk
LME Pk

Handens Pk
Osseby Pk
Ballongbergets Skf
Lovsta Skf
Upplands Vasby Psk
Tyreso Skf
Kallhalls Pk
Hatuna Pssk
Borgens Sg

Lidingd Ssk

SAPK

Upplands Vasby Psk

48
49
48
48
48
45
47
46
45
49
49
47
46
46
47
45
46
47
49
45
48
45
45
46
45
44
45
43
46
44
44
45
44
45
42
42
46
45
43
43
43
47
44
39
44
44
40
43
46
45
44
42
43
41
46
45
40
42

47
44
49
47
45
49
48
49
47
46
48
45
47
49
49
46
43
45
41
48
47
44
45
46
48
46
46
46
43
44
44
44
41
43
43
43
47
45
46
45
45
42
40
47
44
41
44
42
44
43
48
44
44
47
44
42
43
44

3
50
50
48
49
47
47
49
48
47
45
46
48
47
46
48
47
47
47
44
45
46
45
47
47
47
43
45
46
49
44
44
47
44
46
43
46
42
45
48
47
46
47
43
44
43
44
46
45
45
46
39
43
43
43
39
43
43
43

4
48
48
47
47
48
47
45
47
47
46
47
45
48
47
46
47
47
46
47
45
47
49
47
44
45
48
43
45
47
48
45
45
44
45
48
46
43
46
45
43
45
47
43
47
48
47
46
44
42
45
43
42
47
41
45
45
41
40

5
50
46
48
49
47
46
45
46
47
48
47
46
46
46
43
45
48
46
48
45
40
46
42
44
43
44
48
47
45
43
48
45
47
46
44
45
44
42
41
46
46
40
46
44
45
44
45
47
39
40
42
46
42
46
41
41
44
46

6
49
50
47
46
48
48
48
46
48
47
44
49
46
45
45
47
46
46
47
47
47
45
47
46
45
47
45
44
41
46
44
43
48
43
47
45
45
44
44
43
42
43
49
44
41
44
43
42
46
43
45
44
42
42
44
43
45
41

Sum
292
287
287
286
283
282
282
282
281
281
281
280
280
279
278
277
277
277
276
275
275
274
273
273
273
272
272
271
271
269
269
269
268
268
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
266
265
265
265
264
264
263
262
262
261
261
261
260
259
259
256
256

Std
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Johan Lewin
Adam Strém
Jan-Ake Tiderman
Charles Dessonet
Ake Séderberg
Stefan Ljungberg
Magnus Lindstrém
Ronny Siljestrand
Jan Wedlund
Anette Hansen
Marcus Tapaninen
Ewa Lofstedt
Christer Ljungberg
Patrik Lidén

Hatuna Pssk
Handens Pk
Securitas Psk
LME Pk
Lovsta Skf
Hatuna Pssk
Hatuna Pssk
Hatuna Pssk
LME Pk
Hatuna Pssk
Hatuna Pssk
Hatuna Pssk
Hatuna Pssk
Kallhalls Pk

42
42
38
42
39
39
35
42
37
41
40
41
33
23

40
39
45
41
39
38
37
38
40
37
42
34
35
29

46
44
38
47
41
39
45
46
39
36
38
40
33
41

45
39
45
43
43
41
42
40
36
37
32
36
38
43

42
47
46
40
43
48
40
38
40
40
44
38
41
31

39
42
41
39
44
42
40
35
42
40
33
35
34
35

254
253
253
252
249
247
239
239
234
231
229
224
214
202



